59

esplora XIENZA

MALTA

Press event to mark the closure of the PALEOSIM

11:15

11:20

11:30

12:00

12:10

13:00

Research Project

29 January 2025
11:15-12:00

Activity Centre Level o, Esplora

Opening Speech by Mr James Catania, Director Esplora

Keynote Speech by Prof. Ing. Simon Fabri, Pro-Rector for
Research & Knowledge Transfer, University of Malta

PALEOSIM Seminar delivered by Dr James Ciarlo, Marie Curie
European Research Officer at the University of Malta

Media Comments
Networking and Refreshments

End of Press Event

ESPLORA | Interactive Science Centre
Villa Bighi, Dawret Fra Giovanni Bichi,
Kalkara KKR 1320, Malta



