## **esplora**°



## Press event to mark the closure of the PALEOSIM Research Project

29 January 2025 11:15-12:00

## Activity Centre Level o, Esplora

11:15	Opening Speech by Mr James Catania, <b>Director Esplora</b>
11:20	Keynote Speech by <i>Prof. Ing. Simon Fabri</i> , <b>Pro-Rector for Research &amp; Knowledge Transfer</b> , <b>University of Malta</b>
11:30	PALEOSIM Seminar delivered by Dr James Ciarlo, Marie Curie European Research Officer at the University of Malta
12:00	Media Comments
12:10	Networking and Refreshments
13:00	End of Press Event